
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) BLUE DIAMOND
ENTERPRISES LLC

(2) MERIT INVESTMENT AND
LOGISTICS, LLC.

(3) MOVING IN STYLE LLC

0001 432PLF1418SBSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

1001 120890

PROTECTION VEHICLE

185.000

UD

125.00000 23,125.00 104.23000 19,282.55 100.00000 18,500.00

6001 600000-UD

. FULL WIDTH LITTER PICK-UP 5
MAN CREW

560.000

UD

420.00000 235,200.00 568.00000 318,080.00 640.00000 358,400.00

Section Total with LCC: $258,325.00 $337,362.55 $376,900.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$376,900.00$258,325.00 $337,362.55Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$337,362.55$258,325.00 $376,900.00

$258,325.00

Contract Item Totals

$337,362.55 376,900.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Page 1 of 8

LITTER PICK-UP (5 MAN CREW) AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS FOR THE LAUREL SHOP IN
PRINCE GEORGE'S COUNTY

Call Order:

Letting Date: 3

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):402

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

June 18, 2015

Contract Description:

432PLF1418SB

N/A

06/30/18 COMPLETION DATE

PRINCE GEORGE'S

Min: Max:

06/24/2015 13:20:36

State Highway Administration

Trns•port v2.02.096.03



( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

Page 2 of 8

LITTER PICK-UP (5 MAN CREW) AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS FOR THE LAUREL SHOP IN
PRINCE GEORGE'S COUNTY

Call Order:

Letting Date: 3

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):402

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

June 18, 2015

Contract Description:

432PLF1418SB

N/A

06/30/18 COMPLETION DATE

PRINCE GEORGE'S

Min: Max:

06/24/2015 13:20:36

State Highway Administration

Trns•port v2.02.096.03



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) KEENE CUT LAWN
SERVICE

(5) C & C MANAGEMENT
GROUP, LTD

(6) EARN CONTRACTORS

0001 432PLF1418SBSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

1001 120890

PROTECTION VEHICLE

185.000

UD

250.00000 46,250.00 100.00000 18,500.00 250.00000 46,250.00

6001 600000-UD

. FULL WIDTH LITTER PICK-UP 5
MAN CREW

560.000

UD

595.00000 333,200.00 655.00000 366,800.00 798.00000 446,880.00

Section Total with LCC: $379,450.00 $385,300.00 $493,130.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$493,130.00$379,450.00 $385,300.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$385,300.00$379,450.00 $493,130.00

$379,450.00

Contract Item Totals

$385,300.00 493,130.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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LITTER PICK-UP (5 MAN CREW) AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS FOR THE LAUREL SHOP IN
PRINCE GEORGE'S COUNTY

Call Order:

Letting Date: 3

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):402

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

June 18, 2015

Contract Description:

432PLF1418SB

N/A

06/30/18 COMPLETION DATE

PRINCE GEORGE'S

Min: Max:

06/24/2015 13:20:36

State Highway Administration

Trns•port v2.02.096.03



( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum
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LITTER PICK-UP (5 MAN CREW) AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS FOR THE LAUREL SHOP IN
PRINCE GEORGE'S COUNTY

Call Order:

Letting Date: 3

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):402

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

June 18, 2015

Contract Description:

432PLF1418SB

N/A

06/30/18 COMPLETION DATE

PRINCE GEORGE'S

Min: Max:

06/24/2015 13:20:36

State Highway Administration

Trns•port v2.02.096.03



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(7) COLOSSAL
CONTRACTORS, INC.

(8) SMALLWOOD GROUND
MAINTENANCE

(9) CAMCO LLC

0001 432PLF1418SBSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

1001 120890

PROTECTION VEHICLE

185.000

UD

195.00000 36,075.00 775.00000 143,375.00 390.00000 72,150.00

6001 600000-UD

. FULL WIDTH LITTER PICK-UP 5
MAN CREW

560.000

UD

825.00000 462,000.00 640.00000 358,400.00 850.00000 476,000.00

Section Total with LCC: $498,075.00 $501,775.00 $548,150.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$548,150.00$498,075.00 $501,775.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$501,775.00$498,075.00 $548,150.00

$498,075.00

Contract Item Totals

$501,775.00 548,150.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Page 5 of 8

LITTER PICK-UP (5 MAN CREW) AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS FOR THE LAUREL SHOP IN
PRINCE GEORGE'S COUNTY

Call Order:

Letting Date: 3

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):402

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

June 18, 2015

Contract Description:

432PLF1418SB

N/A

06/30/18 COMPLETION DATE

PRINCE GEORGE'S

Min: Max:

06/24/2015 13:20:36

State Highway Administration

Trns•port v2.02.096.03



( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum
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LITTER PICK-UP (5 MAN CREW) AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS FOR THE LAUREL SHOP IN
PRINCE GEORGE'S COUNTY

Call Order:

Letting Date: 3

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):402

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

June 18, 2015

Contract Description:

432PLF1418SB

N/A

06/30/18 COMPLETION DATE

PRINCE GEORGE'S

Min: Max:

06/24/2015 13:20:36

State Highway Administration

Trns•port v2.02.096.03



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(10) WINDY WILLOW FARM
SERVICES, LLC.

(11) TEAM ARTIS
CONTRACTORS

0001 432PLF1418SBSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

1001 120890

PROTECTION VEHICLE

185.000

UD

747.00000 138,195.00 1,200.00000 222,000.00

6001 600000-UD

. FULL WIDTH LITTER PICK-UP 5
MAN CREW

560.000

UD

1,075.10000 602,056.00 5,000.00000 2,800,000.00

Section Total with LCC: $740,251.00 $3,022,000.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$740,251.00 $3,022,000.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$3,022,000.00$740,251.00

$740,251.00

Contract Item Totals

$3,022,000.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00
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LITTER PICK-UP (5 MAN CREW) AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS FOR THE LAUREL SHOP IN
PRINCE GEORGE'S COUNTY

Call Order:

Letting Date: 3

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):402

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

June 18, 2015

Contract Description:

432PLF1418SB

N/A

06/30/18 COMPLETION DATE

PRINCE GEORGE'S

Min: Max:

06/24/2015 13:20:36

State Highway Administration

Trns•port v2.02.096.03



( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum
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LITTER PICK-UP (5 MAN CREW) AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS FOR THE LAUREL SHOP IN
PRINCE GEORGE'S COUNTY

Call Order:

Letting Date: 3

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):402

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

June 18, 2015

Contract Description:

432PLF1418SB

N/A

06/30/18 COMPLETION DATE

PRINCE GEORGE'S

Min: Max:

06/24/2015 13:20:36

State Highway Administration

Trns•port v2.02.096.03


